UNOFFIGJAL COPY

4369

LQEN”MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

PHIS MODIFICATION AGREEMENT made this 17th day of Hovember
1994, by and hetween The Observers investmen!t Company an Tllinois
Corporat ion, (hereinafter called "Mortgagor™) and torth Community
Bank, wn [V inain Banking Corporation, with an of Fige ar 3639 North
Hruadway, Chicago, Tllinoin o0l {beaeinatber gol o] "Wort goipee"], o
' o + DERT~t CORDIN 23,590
WITNESSETH: . [EZJEBE{L ?ghgﬂ?'??g 01/ 19795 14ty 3 gﬂm
_ a3 LG #mﬁwmu43¢%~
This Ayl eciment 15 bagedl npon the fol)r;wat:u vEUOT Gty RECORDER -

N on Seprember 1Y, 1990 lor tull value receivod,  The
Ohservers dnvestment Company, execubed and deliverad ro Mortgadge
a Promissolys Mote In Lhe principal amount of CHE WMILLION FOUR
HUNDRED THOUSZED AND 00/100 {(51,400,000.00) (heneinalt er called Lhe
“Note"), and secuared the payment thereof by granting o Morvtgagee,
among other thifdos. a certain Trust Deed (hereinafter called vhee;
"WMortgagee"), of even date with saild Note, covering certain
improved real properiytin the County of Cook, State of Ilbinois,
which Mortgage was recoryaed on September 17, 1990, a3 Document No, g
S 60465320 with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinols,- e
covering the .property described bhelow (hereinaftury called the "ED
"“Mortgaged Premises®): ' | : W
. b

SEE ATTACHED FOR LEGAL DESCRAETION

B. Mort qclqm has reguestea +d Liml i nmn m«’)(]lf.} cations hoe m-sda«
in the ahove-mentioned Hote and Mmlr;m,u %?1
- LCL The ouLorandmg pmnr Lpal balanc:e etosald Hote as of wh o
Movember 17, 1994 is $1,286,000.00 : %‘%
D.. Mortgagor represents Lo Movtgagee that chére is na junior Lﬁ
mortgage or other subsequent lien now oubtstanding dr juj nst rhe
Mortgaged Premises (unless disclosed to Mortgagees cand zuch
subseguent lien holder has agreed to consent to this Modification
Agreement and subordinate . its lien to the lien of the Trusi Deed, 8
as herein modified, which Ceonsent and Subordinaticn 1s altsached
hereto as Exhibit "aA"}, and that the lien of the Trust Deed, as c
herein medified, is a valid, first and subsisting lien of said
Trust Deed Premises. ' '




¥
i
: 1
.
[
s
-
W
AL ‘.
"
A
I
.
{ .
i .
: '
TS
L i
.;\. *
\
. ‘
‘.
i




UNOFFICIAL COPY

o
,

CONOW  THEREFORE, L[or good and valuable consideration, the
receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties
hereto do hereby mulually agree that the Note and Morigage are
hereby medified as follows: :

1. THE MATURITY DATE OF THE LOAN WILL DE EXTENDED FROM
SEPTEMBER 17, 1994 TO SEPTEMBER 17, 1999.

2. THE RATE OF INTEREST ON THIS NOTE WILL BE CHANGED FROM

P+1%F TO 9.25 FIXED; MONTHLY PAYMENTS STARTING DECEMBER 17, ..

1954 WILL BE $11,778.05,

In considesation of the modification of the terms of Lhe Note
and Mortgage ‘ty Mortyagee, as heveinabove set forth, Mortgagor doca
hereby covenant-aad agrew Lo pay the balance of the indebtadnes:
evidenced by thed liote and secured by Lhe Morbgage ags hnnnnn
modified, and to perform Uhe covensant s contained in the Movbgaoe,
anc  further agrees Uhdd Pl propayment. privilege now i efloct
ghall remain in Lull fovee—and obfact, and Morbgoagor represents to
hk)rtqaqor*llhxt there Lo o junior morbgage ur other subsequent Lie
now cubstanding against LheMortgaged Premises, except as otherwise
digsclosad Lo Mortgagee, andtpat the lien of Fhe Mortgoage isoa
valid, first and subsisting liun on satd Movtgaqgecd bProemizges,

Nothing herein contained shall/dn any manner whatsoever impaly
the Note and the Mortgage as modifizd. hereby, or the first lien
created thereby or any other documents executed by Mortgagonr in
connection therewith, or alter, waive, vany or affect any promise,
agreement,  covenant or condition recited  in any ol the
above-mentioned documents. Except  as  Lheveinabove otherwise
provided, all terms and provisions of the Note <iortgage and other
instruments and documents executed in connectionwith the subject
mortgage loan, shall rewain in full force and effect and shall be
. binding upon the parties hereto, thelr successors anc assigns.

. This instrument is executed by mortgagor, not per roenaily, but
as Trustee under a deed or deeds in trust delivered pursuant Lo
"aforementioned Trust Agreement, in rhe exercise of the power and
authority conferred upon and vested in it as such.'Trustee wand
Mortgagor hereby warrants that it possesses full power and
- authority to execute this instrument); and no personal liability
- shall exist or be asserted or enforceable against Mortgagor
generally or in any capacity uLher than as Trustees as aforesald,

because or in respeck of this ingtrument, the Mortgage so modilicd
or the Note secured theveby, and 1Ls liability as Mortgage shall be
limited to and enforceable only out of the property described in
this Mortgage, by enforcement of the lien hereof, and no duty shall
rest upon Mortgagor to sequester, hold or maintain as a continuing
trust asset, any property now or hereafter held by it as Trustee as
aforesaid, nor any of the income therefrom nor proceeds or avalls

‘._‘of any sale or other disposition thereol.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIC\!}AL_CQPY

TN WEPNESS WHE HHI Lhig instrument has heen ecxecutad by the
parties hereto in manner and fong sufficient vo bind the Martganor,
as of the day aned year Firat above w;lit(u

IIUHTII COMMUNI']Y BAMNK,
Mot Lagagee:

4~

Wl el
\\ jﬁh ;ﬁil‘/q “ L Z/ﬁTVEﬁ/@nb// g
Tus ' Vice | dent : F'Ies Vice Fresident &
' MARTLY ('AK 5] . : . ‘ GERALL &, ROMAN

t ¥

Al

OBSERVER 'J I 1\[‘.’},.1’1'MLN'J' oy I.

.’,'} . E ,|
Ly//‘f)‘:";‘ LR » [//_ 7/4_//!4 //‘/ AL vl ) .
Ies (I(“,ldsn! _ {‘yu' [ny’/{'uwc'me*r RERTERRN
LEWRENCE ‘I, O'BRIEN . _ : } I,F’,I.CK J. O'BARIEN

/

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

") ss.

COUNTY OF COOK }

. I, Catherine G. Giltner, a Netexy Public in and for said S
County, in the State aforesaid, do hergpy certify that on this day 0w
personally appeared before me, Gerald §./ Roman and Marilyn Tzakis, t“pyﬁ
personally known 1o me to be the sane pirigons whose hames aee Sﬁ‘ -
subscribed to the [oregoing instrument and personally known 1o me L
b be Lhe Vicoe President and Vice Proalident ~of NORTH COMMUNTTY o
BaNK, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the ﬁalf

sald instrument as thelr free and voluntary act ang deed, for the
uses and purposes therein set forth, and that the seal affixed to
the foregoing instrument 13 the corporate seal Jncl the said
instrument was gigned, sealed and delivered in the nars. and  in
behalf of said corporation ags the free and voluntary ack-gf said
corporation for the uses and purposes set forth,

Given under my hand'and notarial seal this 17rh day of

November , 1994,
| oL u'f' -L_lb.] 1 ﬂ
ol w--—//{ Lf / P

FISERtactercoiticpeatiomadnds
“OFFICIAL SEAL"

‘s' CATHERINE G, GILTNER

s Puhrfc Stale of Mfinals ~.
Preparefl hy - omiishn B b, 3 0 ,
~mmmmnms - My commi s 5100

North C ommunity Bank
- 3639 N. Broadway
- Chicago, IL 60613

expires:  Dec, 3, 1996




UNOFFICIAL COPY

'
)
v
¢
.-
'
]
.
i
1
Vi
™
N
.
'
H
i i
I !
'




UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WI’INLSS WHEREQF, Lhig il‘i.ét.L‘Llliu:ci‘lt‘,_ has been siecutod hy the
parties hereto in manner and form sufficient to bind them, a3 of
the day and year first abovw written. y

The Observers Investment Company,
an Illinecig Corporation

. Ly =8, TP
. - y - - : S !
. :4‘/ ﬁ'f)'\-(” v ] iﬁ%-\__ﬂ:/ / ' /A/dh//c é—:'%a .

LAWRENCE T. O'BHIEM PATPICF/J GYRRTEN

Brogigend . "Irnr'éf/.ary

i~

STATE OF ILLINOIS

)
) a8
k1
H

COUNTY OF COOK

I, Catherine G. Giliner, a-Notary Fublic in and for said
County, in the State aforesaid, do nereby certify that on this day
personally appeared hefore me, Lawrsgnce 1. O'Brien, Patrick J.
O'Brien, and Daniel J. O’'Brien, are  personally known to me to be
the same persons whose names are subpsoribed to the foregoing
instrument, and acknowledged that they siconed, sealed and delivered

the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Qo
the said instrument as their free and voluntery act and deed, for %g“_,'
&
L
w

Given under my hand and netarial seal this __%/th day of o

November o, 1994, A o :
baa l At HANE CEETT PRy o ’ o . . .
3 VOFFICIAL SEALM % | _Notary Bpa 7 'C’ { o
; LATHEPW&‘G GILTNER & ' "]&DunQ;’ A
3' Wolary Publie, State of iliinola (/( '
¢ iy Commision Explias Do, 3, 1956 ' '
Mwnwvn

mwmnmmuw o Y commissi on ) S
' xplxes December 3, 19 _Q

Pfépared'bY/Mail To:
North Community Bank
- 3639 N. Broadway
. Chicago, IL 60613




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LL(.M. DESCRIDTLON

PARCEL 2:

LOTS 41 7TO 45, INCLUSIVE, IM ARTEMUS CARTER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 44 IN - §
CANAL THRUSTEES OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTIONM 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OFkﬁlg
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND 80 MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AH LIEY WEST OF THE)fTW
SoUmH\BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINQIS, N

PARCEL 2):

LOTS 43, &, 45, 46 47, 48, 49, AND 50 TOGETHER WITH THE WEST 1/2 OF THE L
VACATED ALLEY WYING EAST AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS, ALL IN €. J., HULL'S SUBDIVISION ":
OF LOT 2 IN BLOCM 44 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION QF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 21, .
TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH ~TANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND SO MUCH OF - L
THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 A& LIES WEST OF THE SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COOK

COUNTY?, ILLINOIS.

ALSO

LOTS 25 AMD 26 TOSETHER WITH PHE WEST L/2 OF VACATED ALLEY LYING EAST AND
ADJOINING SAID LOTS, IN HULL AND CLARKE'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 3 IN BLOCK 44 IN
CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH,
RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAIL MIRIDIAN AND SO MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AS
LIES WEST OF 'PHE SOUTH BRANCH QF THE CATZRGO RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO

LOTS 29 AND 30 TOGETHER WITH THE EAST 1/2 OF THF-VACATED ALLEY WEST OF AND o
ADJOINING SAID SAID LOTS IN ARTEMUS CARTER S SUEDI¥ISION OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 44 IN [
CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2OF SECTIOW 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, . i
RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND SO MJUH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AS -
LIES WEST OF THE SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COGH COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO

LOTS 40, .41, 42, 43, 44, 45 AND 46 TOGETHER WITH THE EARST 1/2 UE THE VACATEﬁ :
ALLEY WEST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS IN JOHN F. IRWIN'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN
BLOCK 44 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSEIP 35

CONTINUED ON NEXT -




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND 5O MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4
AS LIES WEST OF THE SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO -

THE WEST 1/2 OF VACATED §. NORMARL RVENUE.LYING‘EAST QF AND RDJOIﬁING LOTS 29 AND 30
. IN ARTEMUS CAERTER'S SUBDIVISION, AFQRESAID, IN CO0K COUNTY, ILLIMOIS.

ALS0

THE WEST 5/2 OF VACATED S. NORMAL AVENUE LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING LOTS 40 THROUGH
46 IN JOHNF. IRWIN'S SUBDIVISION, AFORESAID, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOILS. '

PARCEL 4:

LOTS 10 TO 18, EOME INCLUSIVE, AND THAT PART OF LOTS 13, 20 AND 21 IN ARTEMUS
CARTER'S SUBDIVISIGH OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 44 OF CANAL TRUSTEE’S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST
1/2 OF SECTIQN 21, “iUWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EARST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAM,
AND SO MUCH OF THE SOUCHLIET 1/4 AS LIES WEST OF THE SCUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO
RIVER, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS ~TO WIT: BEGIMNMING AT A POINT LM THE WEST LINE QF SAID
LOT 21, WHICH POINT IS 5.41 FLET., NORTH OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER QF SAID LOT 21;
THENCE EAST ALONG THE NORTH LIVZ OF THE SOUTH 5.46 FEET. QF SAID LOT 21, A DISTANCE
OF §9.25 FEET.; THENCE SOUTH PARPLLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF LOTS 13, 20 AND 2t TQ THE
SOUTHEASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 19; THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHEASTERLY LINE
OF SAID LOT 19 TO THE SOUTHWEST CORN&FR OF SAID LOT 19; THENCE NORTH ALONG THE WEST
LINE OF SAID LOTS 19, 20 AND 21 TO THI FLACE OF BEGINNING, IM CCOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

 ALSO

THAT PART OF THE NDRTHWESTERLY 1/2 CF THE VACITED ALLEY SOUTH AND ADJOIﬁIﬁG LOT 19 AS
DESCRIBED AND THAT PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 AND SOUTHE}STERLY 1/2.0F THE VACATED ALLEY
LYING NORTHERLY OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 11 THRGIGE 17, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

' ALSO
THE EAST 1/2 OF VACATED §. NORMAL AVENUE LYING WEST OF ANL-ADTOINING THE ABOVE
DESCRIBED PREMISES, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. ,

ALSO

1OTS 3§ TO 40, BOTH INCLUSIVE; THE EAST 1/Z OF THE NORTH-SOUTH VACATED 10 FOOT ALLEY
LYING WEST OF AND ADJOINING LOTS 36 TO 40, AND BETWEEN THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 3& AND
THE SOUTE LINE OF LOT 40, BOTH EXTENDED WEST; ALSC ALL OF THE EAST-WEST VACATED 10
FOOT ALLEY LYING SOUTH AND ADJQINING THE SCUTH LINE OF LOT 40 AND SAID SCUTH LINE
EXTENDED WEST AND LYING EAST OF THE CENTER LINE EXTENDED SCQUTH OF THE NORTH-SOUTH
VACATED 10 FOOT ALLEY WEST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOT 40 AND LYING WEST OF THE EAST
LINE OF SAID LOT 40 EXTENDED SQUTH; ALSO ALL OF THE WEST 1/2 OF VACATED S. NORMAL
AVENUE LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING LOTS 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41 AND THE 10 FOOT
VACATED ALLEY, ALL IN ARTEMUS CARTER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 44 OF CANAL
TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST |

et e Bk e ks G s mem | mtem =k smmd M meneme de

95093595 B




""—--—-W SRR Ty
L R G . BRI

UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

o y _
S o y
o - ;

' OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND $O MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AS LIES WEST OF THE
SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PAPCEL S:

LOTS 27 TO 31, BOTH INCLUSIVE, TOGETHER WITH THE WEST 1/2 OF VACATED ALLEY LYING EAST
AND ADJCINING SAID LOTS, ALL IN RULL AND CLARKE'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 3 IN BLOCK 44 IN

CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 33 NORTH, RANGE 14

EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND 350 MUCH QF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AS LIES WEST OF

THE SOQUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINGOIS.

ALSQ

L.OTS 31 TO25, BOTH INCLUSIVE, TOGETHER WITH THE ERST 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLEY WEST

OF AND ADJOLNING SAID LOTS 31 TQ 35, ALSO THE WEST 1/2 OF VACATED §. NORMAL AVENUE
ABUTTING SAID LOTS 31 TO 35, ALL IN ARTEMUS CARTER’S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 44
IN CANAL TRUSTEZS SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 QF SECTICN 21, TOWNSHIP 3% NORTH, RANCGE .
14 EAST OF THE THLRL PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND 50 MUCH OF THE SOUTHERST 1/4 AS LIES WEST

OF THE SQOUTH BRANCH /OF THE CHICAGD RIVER, IN COOK COQUMTY, ILLINDIS.

PRRCEL 6: Y S S

LOTS 39, 40, 41, AND 42 TOGETHEPR. WITH THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLEY NORTH AMD .
ADJOINING SAID LOT 39 AND NOPTY AND ADJCINING THE WEST 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLEY EAST
OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOT 39, ALSC THE WEST 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLEY EAST OF AND
ADJOINING SAID LOTS 392, 40, 41, AWD 42, ALL IN C. J. HULL'S SUBDIVISIOW OF LOT 2 IN
BLOCK 44 1IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDLVISLON GF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 . .
| NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINTIUAL MERIDIAN AND SO MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 .
AS LIES WEST OF THE SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHLCAGO RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY,. ILLINOIS. o

ALSO

LOTS 37, 38 AND 39 TOGETHER WLTH THE EAST 1/2 OF THP VACATED ALLEY ABUTTING SAID LOTS
37, 38 AND 39 O THE WEST (EXCEDTING THOSE PARTS OF (31D LOTS 37, 38 AND 3§ LYING -
EASTERLY OF A CURVED LINE CONVEX TO THE SQUTHWEST AND/HN/ING A RADIUS OF 3255.87 FEET.
AND EXTENDING FROM A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LO™ 37 WHICH IS 68.71 FEET. WEST
OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 37 TO A POINT ON THE SGUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 33
WHICH IS 21.49 FEET. WEST OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOV 3)) ALL IN JOHN F.

IRWIN'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN BLOCK 44 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUSDTVISION OF THE WEST

1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIND YRINCIPAL MERIDIAN

AND SO MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 RS LIES WEST OF THE SOUTH BRANCH DF-THE CHICAGO

RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, \ :

TAX ID NOS. 17-21-307-082,17-21-307-083,17-21-307-084,17-21=307- oas,_
17-21-307-086, 17-21-307-087,17-21-307-088

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 530 W. 18th st and 1625-1711 §. clinton St. and
1770 s. Canalport ave. S



YRR )

UNOFFICIAL COPY




