. UNOFFICIAL COPY

J .

. FET
;P
ol .'.%%ﬁﬁﬁ
|

s’t;(}tlfi!;!ifi - ETEL RETURDING 176,50

Yeddss  TRAH S287 OLAOG/TE tarlRol
3903 L UF D 6—GORGTS
£a0k COUNYY RECIRDER

<o)

LOAN MODIFICATION AGRERMENT

THIS MORIFICATION AGREEMENT made this 17th day of November
1995, by ard Letween The Qbservers Investment Company an Illinois
Corporation, (hereinafter called "Mortgagor") and North Community
Bank, an [llinolie Ranking Corporation, with an office at 3639 North
Broadway, Chicage, Iilinois 60613 (hereinafter called "Mortgagee").

WITNRSSRTH
This Agreement is based upon the following recitals:

- A, On September 17, %53%0 for full value received, The
Obaervers Investment Company, executed and delivered to Mortgagee
a Promigsory Neote in the principal amount of ONE MILLION FOUR
HUMDRED THOUSAND AND 00/100 ($1,400.,000.00) (hereinafter called the
"Note"), and secured the payment therecf by granting to Mortgagee,
among other things, a c¢ertain Trust Dezd (hereinafter called the
"Mortgagee®), of even date with said -Note, covering certain
improved real property in the County of Coox, State of Illinois,
which Mortgage was recorded on September 25, 1320, and known as
Document No. 9046%320, with the Recorder of Deads of Cook County,
I1llinois, covering the property described below (%ereinafter called
the “Mortgaged Premises"):

c66582020

SEE ATTACHED FOR LEGAL DRSCRIPTION

B. Mortgagor has requested that certain .odifications be made
in the above-mentioned Note and Mortgage,

C. The outstanding principal balance of said Note as of
November 17, 1995 1s 4877,666.83.

D. Mortgagor represents to Mortgagee that there is no junior
mortgage or other subsequent lien now outstanding against the
Mortgaged Fremises {unless disclosed to Mortgagee, and such
subsequent lienholder has agreed to consent to this Modification
Agreement and subordinate its lien to the lien of the Mortgage, as
herein modified, which Consent and Subordination is attached hereto
as Exhibit *a*}, and that the lien of the Mortgage, as herein
wodified, is a valid, first and subsisting lien of said Mortgaged
Premises.




UNOFFICIAL COPY -

cpent ¥, 1%




iy
=i e

- -
e

B e e ]
Loy

e T s
Tl v FTR

UNOFFICIAL COPY

[

. Whereas, saild Note has reached maturity as of September
17, 1994 and was extended under a Loan Modification Agreement,
recorded on January 19, 19%5 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds
of Cook County, Illinois as Document Number 95042694;: it was agreed
to extend the leoan to September 17, 1999 that the interest rate on
said loan would change from P+1%F to 9,25 Fixed all other terms and
provisions of the Note and Mortgage and Asgsignment of Rents would
remain in full force and effect;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt
and adeauacy of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto
do nereby-mutually agree that the Note and Mortgage are hereby
modified 25-follows:

1. The ®x’neipal & Interest Payment shall change to $8,038.26
gtartiur November 17, 1995,

:
c
o)
&
&
¢

)




R S L S S
- UNOFFICIAL COPY 2




Ty
e L -

s Eael )
2 e

UNOFFICIAL COPY

In consideration of the modification of the terms of the Note
and Mortgage by Mortgagee, as hereinabove set forth, Mortgagor does
hereby c¢ovenant and agree to pay the balance of the indebtedness
evidenced hy the Note and secured by the Mortgage as herein
modified, and to perform the covenants contained in the Mortgage,
and further aarees that the prepayment privilege now in effect
shall remain in full force and effect, and Mortgagor represents Lo
Mortgagee that there is no junior mortgage or other subsequent lieu
now outstanding against the Morrgaged Premises helid by Mortgagee,
excapt as otherwise disclosed herein, and that the lien of the
Mortgage is a valid, first and subsisting lien on said Mortgaged
premiges,

Noxning herein contained shall in any manner whatsoever impair
the Note und the Mortgage as modified hereby, or the firat lien
created thereby or any other documents executed by Mertgagor . in
connection raerewith, or alter, waive, vary or affect any promise,
agreement, chvenant or condition recited 1in any of the
above-ment ioned’ documents, Except as hereinabove otherwise
provided, all terras and provisions of the Note, Mortgage and other
instruments and documents executed in connection with the subject
Mortgage loan, shall »emain in full force and effect and shall be
binding upon the parties hereto, their successors and assigns.

This instrument ia erecuted by Mortgagor, not personally, but
as Trustee under a deed or Caads in trust delivered pursuant to
aforementioned Trust Agreemerns; in the exercise of the power and
authority conferred upon and vested in 1t as such Trustee [(and
Mortgagor hereby warrants thar it possesses full pecwer and
authority to execuLe this instrument}; and no personal liability
shall exist or be asserted or enforczeble against Mortgagor
generally or in any capacity other thin as Trustee as aforesaid,
because or in respect of this instrument, the Mortgage 80 modified
or the Note secured thereby, and its llabilicy as Meortgage shall be
limited to and enforceable only out of the property described in
this Mortgage, by enforcement of the lien herect, and no duty shall
rest upon Mortgagor to sequester, hold or maintali as a continuing
trust asset, any property now or hereafter held by it as Trustee as
aforesaid, nor any of the income therafrom nor proveeds or avails
of any sale or other disposition thereof.

€62 C26

c




UNOFFICIAL COPY - -




UNOFFICIAL COPY
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, thig instrument has been executed by

the parties hereto in mannér and form sufficient to bind the, as of
the day and year first above written.

NORTH COMMUNITY BANK,

g A Qw1100 S

| Its Vice President Tcs [Vice \Presid
GERALD S. ROMAN MARTLYNIGY TZAMKIS

STATE OF ILLINCIS )}

} 83,
COUNTY OF CDOK )

I, Catherine G./Giltner, a Notary Public in and for said
County, in the State afOresaid, do hereby certify that on this day
peraonally appeared befor« e, Gerald §. Roman, Vice President, and
Marilyn ¢. Tzakis, Vice Bresident, perscnally known to me to be the
same persons whose names “cre subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, and acknowledged thec¢ they signed, sealed and delivered
the said instrument as their freoz and voluntary act and deed, for
the uges and purposes therein set {orth, including the waive of
rights of redemption and waive ¢f all rights and henefits under and
by virtue of the homestead exemption Iaws of this state.

Given under my hand and notarial seal this 16th day of

November , 1995,
§ .
)N_g;ax“, @l;blﬂc;_' ,

My commissica

expires: _12/G%/36

J : SARONIE LIRS

(NUTARIAL »OFFICIAL SEAL
CATHERINE G. GILTNER
Hotary Public, State of {fincls

g Ny Commbsslon Expires e, 3, 1538

hig instrument prepared by:

North Community Bank
3639 N. Broadway
Chicago, IL 60613

FGO6

€37
—_—

cEl

-




UNOFFICIAL COPY i




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

"

{

{1

{4 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this instrument has been executed
by bv the parties hereto in manner and form sufficient to bind the, as
0 of the day and vear first above writkten.

?

5

The Observers Investment Company,
an Illincis Corporation

;/WQ oL

Lawrence T, O‘Brien

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

el L S
w
o

I, Catherine G. Giltner, a Notary Puklic in and for said
County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that on this day
personally appeared before e, ~lawrence T. O‘Brien, Patrick J.
O'Brien and Danliel J. O'Brien perscoally known to me to be the same
persons whose name are subscribed to hns foregoing instrument, and
acknowledged that they signed, sealed  and delivered the said
instrument as their free and voluntary-act and deed, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

)

"

Given under my hand and notarial seal this  I7th day of
November , 1595,

; Notary Fublig
. ——— A
TP W

ﬁisrepared by/Mail To:

+

North Community Bank
1639 N. Broadway

“OFFICIAL SEAL"

Chicagyo. IL 60613 CATHERINE G. GILTNER (,;

Notary Public, State of {liroly «,

: : My Cominlsvion Exphes Dec, 3, 1996 &
¢!
w
&

c




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 2:

LOTS 41 TO 45, INCLUSIVE, IN ARTEMUS CARTER’S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 IN BLCOK 44 IN
CANAL TRUSTEES OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTICM 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND SO MUCH OF THE SCUTHEAST 1/4 AS LIES WEST QF THE
SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOLS.

PARCEL 2

LOTS 44,744, 45. 46, 47, 48, 49, AND S0 TOGETHER WITH ‘IHE WEST 1/2 OF THE
VACATED AILLY LYING EAST AND ADJQINING SAID 1LO7TS, ALL IN C. J. HULL'S SUBDIVISION
OF LOT 2 INPUOCK 44 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/1 OF SECTION 21,
TOWNSHIP 393 NOFLI, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND 50 MUCH OF
THZ SOUTHEAST 1/4/AS LIES WEST OF THE SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COOK
COMmrTY, ILLINCLS.

ALSQ

LOTS 25 AND 26 TOGETHER WITH THE WEST 1/2 OF VACATED ALLEY LYING EAST AND
ADJOINIMNG SAID LQTS, IN HULL A0 CLARKE'S SUEDIVISION QF LOT 3 IN BLOCK 44 IM
CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISIOM CF THE WEST 1/2 QF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH,
RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL LERIDIAN AND SC MUCH OF THE SOUTHZAST 1/4 PS
LIES WEST OF THE SOUTH BRANCH OF THi HICAGO RIVER, IN COOX COUNTY, ILLIMOZS.

ALSO

LCTS 29 AND 30 TOGETHER WITH THE ERST 1/2 GF THE VACATED ALLEY WEST OF AND
RADJOINING SAID SAID LOTS IN ARTEMUS CARTER'S SUSDIVISION OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 44 IN
CAMAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1./2/05' SECTTON 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH,
RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND $0 @i'CH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AS
LIES WEST OF THR SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, Ii¢ CCOX COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSQ
LOTS 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45 AND 46 TOGETHER WITH THE EARST 1/2 07 THE VACATED

ALLEY WEST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS IN JOHN F, IRWIN'S SUBDIVISCOW OF LOT 1 IN
BLCCK 44 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 32

CONTINUED QN NEXT




" UNOFFICIAL COPY - *]




UNOFFICIAL COPY

NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND SO MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4
AS LIES WEST OF THE SQUIH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN CQOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSOQ

THE WEST 1/2 OF VACARTED $. NORMAL AVENUE LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING LOTS 29 AND 30
TN ARTEMUS CARTER’S SUBDIVISION, AFORESALD, 1IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSQ

‘THE WEST 1/2 CF VACATED S. NORMAL AVENUE LYING ERST OF AND ADJOINING LOTS 40 THROUGH
46 IN JOHN F. IRWIN'S SUBDIVISICN, AFORESAID, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 4:

1OTS 10 TO 8. BOTH INCLUSIVE, AND THAT PART OF LOTS 19, 20 AND 21 IN ARTEMOS
CARTER'S SUBDIVTSION OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 44 OF CAMAL TRUSTEE’S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST
1/2 OF SECTION 23 TOWNSHIP 33 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THS THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
AND SO MUCH OF THI SQUTHEAST 1/4 AS LIES WEST OF THE SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO
RIVER, DESCRIBED AS “OLLOWS, TO WIT: BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE WEST LINE OF SRID
LT 21, WHICHM POINT %5 5.46 FEET. NORTH OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 231;
THENCE EAST ALONG THE NCATH LINE OF THE SOUTH S.46 FEET. OF SAID LOT 21, A DISTANCE
OF 59.25 FEET,; THENCE SUULH PRRIALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF LOTS 19, 20 AND 21 TO THE
SOUTHEASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 19, THEMCE SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERSTERLY LINE
OF SAID LOT 19 TO THE SQUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 19; THENCEZ NORTH ALONG THE WEST
LINE OF SAID LOTS 19, 20 AND 21 To THE PLACE OF BREGINNING, IM COOK COUNTY, ILLINCIS.

ALSO

THAT PAAT OF THE NORTHWESTERLY 1/2 NF THI YNCATED ALLEY SOUTH AND ADJOINING LOT 19 AS
DESCRIBED AND THAT PAAT OF THE SOUTH 1/2 AT SQUTHEASTERLY 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLEY
LYING NORTHERLY OF AND ADJOINING SALD LOTS 11./(NR0OUGK 17, IN COOK COGWTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSQ

THE BAST /2 OF VACATED S. NORMAL AVENUE LYING WEST OF JND ARJOINING THE ABOVE
DESCRIBED PREMISES, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

RL3C

LOTS 36 TO 40, BOTH INCLUSIVE; THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTH.SOUTH VRCAKCED 10 FCOT ALLEY
LYING WEST OF AlD ADJOINING LOTS 36 TO 40, AND BETWEEN THE NORTH LI8% OF 10T 3G AD
THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 40, BOTH EXTENMDED WEST; ALSC ALL OF THE EAST-WiSL VACRTED 10
FOOT ALLEY LYING SOUTH AND ADJOINING THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 40 AND SAID SQOUTH LINE
wPENDED WEST AND LYING EAST OF THE CENTER LINE EXTENDED SOUTH OF THE NORTH-SOUTH
YACATED 10 FOOT ALLEY WEST OF ANR ADJOILHING SAID LOT 40 AND LYING WEST OF THE EAST
INE OF SAID LOT 40 EXTENDED SOUTH; ALSO ALL OF THE WEST 1/2 OF VACATED §. NORMAL
AVENUS LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING LOTS 36, 37, 38, 29, 40, 41 AND THE 10 FCOT
YACATED ALLEY, ALL IN ARTEMUS CARTER'S SUBDIVISION GF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 44 OF CANAD
TRUSTEZ’ S SUBLIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 WORTH, RANGE 14 EASY

W

e o mos e mimman me mmmmm e = ma s e f.-d,

‘y‘-
C“




UNOFFICIAL COPY




B "UNOFFICIAL COPY

oF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND SO MUCH OF THE SOCTHEAST 1/4 AS LIES WEST OF THE
SOUTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN cooK couwrY, ILLIMOIS.

PARCEL §:

LOTS 27 TO 31, BOTH INCLUSIVE, TIGETHZR WITH THE WEST 1/2 OF VACATED ALLEY LYING EAST
AND ADJOIMING SAZD LOTS, ALL IN HOLL AND CLARKE'S SUBDIVISION QF LOT 3 IN BLOCK 44 IN
CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTIOM 21, TOWNSHIF 39 NORTH. RANGE 14
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AMD SO MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 A3 LIES WEST OF
THE SOUTH BRAMCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COOK COONTY, ILLINOIS,

RLSQ

LoTS 33 TO 35, BOTH INCLUSIVE, TOGETHMER WITR THE EAST 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLEY WEST
OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 31 TO 35, ALSQ THE WEST 1/2 OF VACATED §. NORMAL RVENUE
ABDTTING SAID LOTS 31 TO 35, ALL IN ARTIMUS CARTER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 44
IN CAMAL TRUSTESS SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST L/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWWSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE
14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND SO MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AS LIZS WEST
OF THE SOGTH BRANCH OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINGIS.

PARCEL 6:

LOTS 15, 40, 41, AND 42 ACGETHER WITH THI SOUTH 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLEY MORTH RND
ADJOINING SAID LOT 39 ANU NGRTH AND ADJOINING THE WEST 1/2 OF THY VACATED ALLEY ERST
OF NG ACJOINING SAID LQT 39, ALSO THE WEST 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLEY EAST OF AND
ADJOLNING SAID LOTS 39, 40, &L, 7WD 42, ALL I¥ C. J. HOLL'S SUBDIVISION OF QT 2 IN
BLOCK 44 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBLTVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP? 13
NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRL #TINCI?AL MEHTDTIAN AND SO MUCH OF THE SOUTHZAST 1/4
AS LIES WEST OF THE SOUTH BRANCH OF THF CHICAGO RIVER, IN COCK COUNTY,. TLLINOIS.

ALSO

10TS 37, 38 AND 39 TOGETHER WITH THE EAST 1/% OF THE VACARTED ALLEY ABUTTING SAID LOTS
37, 38 AND 39 ON THE WSST (EXCESTING THOSE PARTS OF SAID LOTS 37, 38 AND 39 LIING
ERSTERLY QF A CURVED LINE CCNVEX TQ THE SCUTHWEST A™ HRVING A RADIUS OF 3253.87 FEET
AND EXTENDING FROM AR POINT CH TH= NORTH LINE OF SAUD LOT 37 WHICH IS 68.71 FRET, WEST
OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 37 T A POINT ON [MT SOUTH LINE OF SAIC LT 3%
WHICH IS 21.49 FEET. WEST OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAIL LOT 39) ALL IN JQHY F.
1aWIN’S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN BLOCK 44 IN CANAL TRUSTEL:. SUBDIVISION OF THZ WEST
1/2. OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NOATE, RANGE 14 ERAST (OF THE TJXRD PRINCIPAL MERLDIAN
AND 50 MUCH OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 AS LIZ3 WEST OF THE SOUTH BRAMIn OF THE CHICAGO
RIVER, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINQIS,

TaX ID NOS. 1?"21-307-082,17*21-3b?-083,.17-21--307—084,-1'.'—}.‘1-30?-085,
17-21-307-~086¢, 17-21~307-087,17-21-307~088

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 530 W. 18th St and 1625-1711 §. Clinton 5t. and
1770 s. Canalport Ave.

Qs




I — .
UNOFFICIAL COPY




